
Glenorchy Phone List
Emergency - Dial 111

For updates/amends email sharon.aitken@xtra.co.nz
Donations to https://givealittle.co.nz/donate/org/hotlcct 

or pop a little something in the Church offering plate

Name Phone Mobile or Fax E-mail/Website

Ainsworth, Chris, "Sylvan" Hairdresser 0212132427
Aitken, Andy & Ann Margaret 4412298 0273747555 amra@clear.net.nz
Aitken, Sharon 4429945 0275530133 sharon.aitken@xtra.co.nz
Aitken, Mary's House 4429209
Anderson, Dave & Ruth-Ann 4424062
Anderson, Nicola 0211101414 indigorye1@outlook.com
Annette Thomson Gallery 4418448 0273148718
Arnott, Denny & Lake, Dawn 4426650

Baker, Geoff & Morritt, Kelly 4092311 0276300650
Bakhuis, Robert 4429993 4429993
Barr, Lesley & Docherty, Doc 0274609783 lesanddoc@yahoo.co.nz
Belcher, Laurence 4090998 021685552 laurence@paradisepictures.co.nz
Belcher, Carol 021458264 carol@adsplus.co.nz
Belcher, Matt & Kate 4092999
Bell, Sandi 0274071761
Benjamin, David & Christine 4429921
Blanket Bay Lodge 4410115 4429441 information@blanketbay.com
Breitenberger, Gorietti 4412126 02102649889 breitenberger@xtra.co.nz
Bruin, Jakobien (Jax) 0211477005 jakobien.bruin@gmail.com
Bold Peak Lodge 4429968
Boucher, Jessie 0212668696 jessie@jessieetlaurent.com 
Boyd, Steven (S Bend)  & Wendy 4428217
Bradley, Sue & Sanchez, Daniel 4422779 0274136050 alpinesue@xtra.co.nz
Brinkman, Paul & Ng, Rina 4418398 0210329911 owlcat@paradise.net.nz
Butler, Deidre & Marshall, Iain 021512831 db2406@hotmail.com
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Cahill, Kath & Hewland, Steve 021926887
Cambo 0272687108
Camp Glenorchy 4090401 www.theheadwaters.co.nz/camp-glenorchy
Chapman, Paul (Tussock) 0276848560 tussock@paulchapman.nz
Chittock, Toni & Wright, Rodney 4429936
Clark, Helen & Fastier, Al 4412221
Clark, Kevin & Rawson, Tracey  4425125
Clifford, Keith 0211278217
Clifford, Linda 0273055255
Craigie, Cameron & Holthaus, Anita 4426027 anitacameron5@gmail.com
Cruickshank, Kath and Trevor 4426993 274368531 info@glenorchymotels.co.nz
Crump, John & Kay 4427757
C.Wise Cottage 4424134

Dan Kelly Design 4427939 0274427035 dankellydesign@xtra.co.nz
www.dkd.nz

Dart River Jet Workshop 4429402
Dart River Queenstown Shop 4429992
Dart River Base 4424933 4429075 dart.reservations@dartriverjetsafaris.co.nz
Dart Stables 4425688 4426045 riding@glenorchy.co.nz
Davies, Pete & Jenny 4426466
Davis, Corinne 0279048944 Thor.Corrine@xtra.co.nz
Davis, Thor 0274419181 Thor.Corrine@xtra.co.nz
Delta Discovery 4500031 0273747555 info@deltadiscovery.nz
De Ruyter, Andy 4428843 0276987006
Dillon, Debs & Chris (03) 2191427 0274695069 deborahrose@xtra.co.nz
DOC 4427933
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Doherty, R (Doc) & Barr, Lesley 0272991614 lesanddoc@yahoo.co.nz
Douglas, Bruce & Meryn 4429934 4429164
Done-Rite Contracting 4429936 0272221150 done-rite@xtra.co.nz
Downing, Bobbie 0272086875
Drader, Steph 4429850 0275500192 stephdrader@xnet.co.nz
Drader, Chas 4429859
Dunn, John 0273619389

Easyhike 0800327944 0273707019 info@easyhike.co.nz
www.easyhike.co.nz

Experience Glenorchy Ltd 4090960 0276804747 info@experienceglenorchy.co.nz

Farmer, Bruce & Rosemary 0221989109 farmerb100@hotmail.com
Farquhar, Fiona 0212417950 faf99@hotmail.co.uk
Fastier, Al & Clarke, Helen 4412221
Ferris, Paul & Marie 4413234 pferris@xtra.co.nz
Ferris, Rosie 4411355 021800151 rosieferris@xtra.co.nz
Fire Station 4429999
Fitzpatrick, Dean & Ko, Patricia 4425200
Fordham, Maurice 4413400 0275093500 maurice.fordham@xtra.co.nz
Fleming, Liz & Tom 4092797
Fraser, Paul 0274364504
Fraser, Trish 0274435241

Garvey, Kate 0211875219 kategarvey01@gmail.com
Girling, Dave 0274380985
Gladding, Nikki & Grubb, Matthew 4429953
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Glenorchy Animal Experience 0212527753 gae2016@yahoo.com
Glenorchy Café 4429978 thegyc@xtra.co.nz
Glenorchy Community Association PO Box 38 gycommunityassn@gmail.com
Glenorchy Country 89.2 FM 4429859 glenorchycountry@gmail.com
Glenorchy Electrical 4429236 0274364504
Glenorchy Hotel 4429902 4429912 hotel@glenorchynz.com
Glenorchy Store & Information Centre 4092049 4429912 info@glenorchyinfocentre.co.nz
Glenorchy Journeys 4090800
Glenorchy Justice of the Peace - Richard Kennett 0273786619
Glenorchy Kitchen 4429958
Glenorchy Lake House 4427084
Glenorchy Library 4424378
Glenorchy Medical Rooms 4413479
Glenorchy Motels 4426993 0274368531 info@glenorchymotels.co.nz
Glenorchy Motors 4429913 4429913
Glenorchy Property Services 02040896778 sjg@hotmail.com
Glenorchy School 4429900 4429975 principal@glenorchy.school.nz
Gollop, Pat 4411065 patgollop@gmail.com
Gollop, Ronda 0273434111 lakehaven@xtra.co.nz
Glover, Toni & John 0274056320
Goodger, Karen 0276004498 k.goodger@xtra.co.nz
Goodger, Peter 0274352116 p.goodger@xtra.co.nz
Grant, Andrew (Buzz) & Frew, Amber 4411112
Greenstone Station 4427068
Grimmer, Callan 4429351 0274333007 callangrimmer@gmail.com
Groshinski, Mandy 4429956
Grubb, Matthew & Gladding, Nikki 4429953 0276300654
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Grubb, Bob 4411466 0274731186
Guy, Shelley 4418165

Hamill, Scott & Alice 0018312392507 shamill360@yahoo.com; 67 Coll Street
Hansen, Paul 0272318026 paul@glenorchyphotos.com
Hartley, Irene 0272294856
Hasselman, Mark & Amanda 4429942 4429909
Hector, Raymond & Lynne 2189129
Heli Glenorchy 0800 435449 0275255525 info@heliglenorchy.co.nz

www.heliglenorchy.co.nz
Hendren, Jan 0277797528 clive.jan@bigpond.com
Henderson, Pam & John 4429905 0272047671
Hewland, Steve & Cahill, Kath 4427713 021942099
Higgins, Danny & Munro, Trudi 4429962
High Country Horses 4429915 info@high-country-horses.co.nz
Hillocks, The 4426333
Hyde, Brent & Caroline 4427189

Ibell, Joanna 0220732201 joannaibell@ihug.co.nz
Indigo Rye Ltd Hairdresser 0211101414 indigorye1@outlook.com
Invincible Design 0274427123 susan@invincibledesign.nz
Invincible Snowfields 4429933 4429920 info@invincible.co.nz
Insley, Dwayne & Deana 4429915 0274365928

Jones, Gareth & Morss, Michelle  021 644986 gareth.adventure@gmail.com
Jones, Lindsay & Hayley 4092906 0274227658
Jones, Vince 4429599 4429598 vincentjones@kinect.co.nz

Updated: 31-07-18



Glenorchy Phone List
Emergency - Dial 111

For updates/amends email sharon.aitken@xtra.co.nz
Donations to https://givealittle.co.nz/donate/org/hotlcct 

or pop a little something in the Church offering plate

Name Phone Mobile or Fax E-mail/Website

Joyner, Donna & Pink, Tony 0210333643 donnajoyner@xtra.co.nz

Kelly, Christine 4427939 0274427036 ckellyglenorchy@xtra.co.nz
Kelly, Dan 4427939 0274427035 dankellydesign@xtra.co.nz
Kennett, Vladka (Office) 4090960 0276804747
Kennett, Richard 4429948 0273786619
Keogh, Jenny & Spackman, Rod 0272166096
Kingan, Emma 021686431 emma.kingan@gmail.com
Kingan, Mike 021479028
Kinloch Lodge 4424900 4429928 reservations@kinlochlodge.co.nz
Kirkland, Ian & Elaine 4429952
Klimek, Shane (Gilly) 0272429927
Ko, Patricia & Fitzpatrick, Dean 4425200
Koch, April 4427664
Kündig, Therese 4429704 0273397938

Lake, Dawn & Arnott, Denny 4426650
Lewis, Jason & Burns, Lisa 4090919
Lister, Christina 021655735
Little Paradise Lodge 4426196 4426196 info@littleparadise.co.nz
Luttrell, Karen 4092601 0273255252

Made in Glenorchy 4427772
Marshall, Iain & Butler, Deidre 4411581 0273356318 iain.gy@outlook.com
McArthur, Fiona 0272201060 fiona@mrswoollysgeneralstore.co.nz
McBeth, Sharee 4412351
McKenzie, Eddie & Helen 0272012111
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Mihailof, Michael (Gonzo) 0273853957
Miller, Cynara 4424134
Miller, Susan 0274427123 susan@invincibledesign.nz
Milliken, Debbie 0276274506 officeangel@xtra.co.nz
Moore, Rodney & Nina 4092774 0274321644
Morss, Michelle & Jones, Gareth 021644935 michelle.morss@gmail.com
Mountain Hut NZ 4427939 0274427035 info@mountainhut.nz

www.mountainhut.nz
Mrs Woolly's General Store 4090051 www.mrswoollysgeneralstore.co.nz
Mrs Woolly's Campground 02108894008 www.mrswoollyscampground.co.nz
Mulgrew, Bobbie 4418427 0273707019 bobbiemulgrew@gmail.com
Ng, Rina & Brinkman, Paul 4418398 0212632083 owlcat@paradise.net.nz

Office Angel (Debbie Milliken) 0276274506 officeangel@xtra.co.nz

Paradise Trust 4429956 info@paradisetrust.co.nz
Percy, Anne & Stu 4429901 0278251003 elfinbay@countrynet.co.nz
Pfeiffer, Juliane 02108126452
Pink, Tony & Joyner, Donna 0272456815 tony.pink@hotmail.co.nz
Poching, Jonathon 0272082020
Poplawski, Sonya 4429963 0277655125
Proactive Plumbing 0210620797

QLDC 4410499 services@qldc.govt.nz

Rawson, Tracey & Clark, Kevin 4425125
Reid Earthworks 0274429950 info@reidearthworks.co.nz
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Reid, Pete & Lisa 4429950 petelisareid@xtra.co.nz
Rennebeck, Caro 0275171030 homegrown.glenorchy@gmail.com
Revolution Tours 4092999 08002743348 info@revolutiontours.co.nz

www.revolutiontours.co.nz
Roney, Stan 4090977 0274358351
Roney, Sue 4090977 0278634646

Sanchez, Daniel & Bradley, Sue 4422779
Scott, Eric & Yeo, Steph 4429907
Scott, Iris & Kate 4429908 4429920 scotts@reesvalley.co.nz
Scott, Sue 4428740
Scott, Wayne 4418525
Sharpe, Monica 4429954
Smith, Clive 0279091506 clive.jan@bigpond.com
Smith, Dave 4429913 4429913
Spackman, Rod & Keogh, Jen 0273573828
Speight, Peter & Halcyon 4090671 0274585648
Stodart, Tony 4425730
Stogdale, Justin 0275300201 justin@invincible.co.nz
Strang, Ivan 0277382227 ivanstrang@gmail.com
Strang, Mary 0272099062 mary.strang@gmail.com
Sylvan Hair Salon, Chris Ainsworth 0212132427

Temple, Alan & Ingrid 4090800 0275375741
The Glenorchy Marketplace 4090061
The Headwaters 4090061
The Trading Post (Lake House) 4427084
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Thomson, Chris & Dawn 4412070
Thomson, Geoffrey & Diana 4425268 mount.earnslaw@gmail.com
Todd, Clifton 4424286 0274767998
Todd, Eileen 4425101
Todd, Jimi 0277129920
Tomlinson, Caro carotomo@googlemail.com
True Travel Ltd 4090960 vladka@truetravel.co.nz
Turnbull, Mary and Jack 4426174 0274516816 mbq@xtra.co.nz
Tusher, Pauline 4410234 pauline@blanketbay.com
Tusher, Tom 4410234 ttusher@blanketbay.com
Van Gelder, Leslie 4412944  leslievg@hotmail.com
Van Hal, Jack 0275367012
Varcoe, Russell (Rusty) 0274920388
Veint, James 4429957
Veint, Jim & Angelo, Ros 4429930 4429930
Veint, Karl 0212975725
Vincent, Heather 0272940525 propsgirlnz@yahoo.co.nz

Waddell, Craig & Fiona 4426785 0212788541 craigwaddell2002@yahoo.com.au
Walker, Sarah 4429109 0212345490 sarahkaywalker68@gmail.com
Wallace, Lou & Alistair             4426046
Watson, Gale 4426220 0273212450
Watson, Dick 4411323 0274411618
Weatherall, Hamish 4428245
Wilkins, Alice 0275126570
Wilson, Paul & Sandra 4092461
Wright, Rodney & Chittock, Toni 4429936 0272221150
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Yeo, Steph & Scott, Eric 4429907 stephaniejane.yeo@gmail.com
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